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BETTER HOME & FINANCE HOLDING COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN: US08774B1026

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
0.398 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

3.94% (0.02)

usS08774B1026
BETR

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

142 EUR

S&P 500

0.39 USD (1,000)
0.40 USD (2,000)
0.374 USD

0.41 USD

0.374 USD
0.3829 USD
0.398164 USD
1,149,216
457,567.80
2,438

WKN: 08774B102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US08774B1026&ID_NOTATION=431490210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US08774B1026&ID_NOTATION=431490210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5a7337faacd6b54d2cd9d3452cb617c27b659e143c65ccd6b00923b3a94e494&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0375406cd5afd8f3e&time=1723970048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4bb6df7aa0d7b78d82e589400edd02e2fbb50d8e53851ab9c050dfbc06daaf7&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a8bab865d56b5bacb&time=1723970048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=069431be725ddd26c3ad0b2a2e84e0b07b761a4e22c6a3f333067e6970fb76d1&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12891a9e688a2547c&time=1723970048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70a22aa0fd39e9683b0f6ddfe9b11af6668630936966c43062819eff88699aa8&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6eac370adec2f162&time=1723970048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aee726aeb3ab4c59b010c2e523c5d82955a7c81943928727c785c116981676ef&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48f9c6eb96c87a1f4&time=1723970048&tool=RSC

BETTER HOME & FINANCE HOLDING COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
0.398 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.94% (0.02)

ISIN US08774B1026
Symbol BETR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 142 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.39 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.40 USD (2,000)
Open 0.374 USD
High 0.41 USD
Low 0.374 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3829 USD
VWAP 0.398164 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,149,216
Trading volume 457,567.80
Number of trades 2,438
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -30.43% - -
Perf (abs.) -0.17 - -
Beta -0.21 0.09 0.04
Volatility 83.84 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

0.387 USD (866,413
0.494 USD (1,130,104
0.435 USD (1,143,089

-USD (-

0.838 USD (2024/01/02

0.300 USD (2024/05/24

-USD
-USD

—_— — — — — — — &

(_
(_

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/08/16 22:00 0.398 USD 0.46

2,438
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=431490210

BETTER HOME & FINANCE HOLDING COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AURORA ACQUISITION

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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